State of Arkansas

Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

BRADLEY County

WILLIE'S AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR
272A BRADLEY 8 RD S
WARREN, AR 716718930

HARRY ADAMS
301 PARK LN
WARREN, AR 716713439

J C'S ONE STOP
139 US HIGHWAY 63 S
WARREN, AR 716719301

HERMIT THE
213 U S HIGHWAY 63 S
HERMITAGE, AR 716479413

HERMIT, THE
213 U S HIGHWAY 63 S
HERMITAGE, AR 716479413

WILLIAMS AUCTION COMPANY
803 MAIN ST
HERMITAGE, AR 716470000

Business Closures

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

03/30/2017
04/12/2017
69815871-SLS

11/08/2016
01/12/2017
61410417-SLS

07/22/2014
09/10/2014
12160074-SLS

03/15/2011
03/23/2011
12262238-WHW

03/15/2011
03/23/2011
00302285-SLS

07/22/2010
09/02/2010
00266532-SLS



